
SM Roadracing 2018-05-12_13
ARC

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

12:10:01
12:37:31
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12:10:01
12:35:01
25:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Heat name
Heat Date

:
:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

36 36
1Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
11
25

:

:

12 May 2018

Anderstorp - 4025 mtr.

Rookie 1000 - Kval 1

368Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

88 Stefan Larsson1:42.678 12:13:4121
9 Jonas Andreasson Yamaha Yamaha R11:40.866 12:13:5022

190 Jimmy Palander Yamaha R11:40.126 12:14:1023
190 Jimmy Palander Yamaha R11:38.520 12:15:4934

Results: www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by  :  MB Racesupport AB
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